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NAME E-Mail

Jeff Anderson janderson88@comcast.net
Dan Tarrence dan@franklinenergy.com

Kevin Dempsey kevin.dempsey@gmail.com
Finance RC/Board Liaison: Margaret Derus

NAME E-Mail
Jeff  Nordholm jnordholm66@gmail.com

Marguerite Gallagher Mmgallagher829@gmail.com
Bylaws Margaret Derus mmderus@gmail.com

(ad hoc) RC/Board Liaison: Lorna Davis

NAME E-Mail
Rick Engibous engibous@yahoo.com

candidate identified

RC/Board Liaison: Lorna Davis

Technology

NAME E-Mail
Kendrick Ashley kash1ey@live.com
Kimberly Parsa kparsa@aol.com
Jesse Jacobs jesse@ottojacobs.com

Building & RC/Board Liaison: Dave Rasmussen

Design

NAME E-Mail
Steve Shea sjshea2011@yahoo.com

Sallie Shea sjshea2011@yahoo.com
Community RC/Board Liaison: Dave Rasmussen

Outreach

NAME E-Mail
Margaret Derus mmderus@gmail.com
Jesse Jacobs jesse@ottojacobs.com

Dock Owners RC/Board Liaison: Bob Popp

Committee Chairperson


